DIRECTORATE OF HEALTH SERVICES JAMMU DIVISION JAMMU

(Near MLA Hostel Jammu (J&K) Pin: 180001) E-Mail dhsjammu @rediffmail m

Ph. 0191-2549632, 2546338

Fax 0191-2549632

ORDER

Following Chauffeurs/Drivers who have been attached in different institutions of District Jammu is hereby detached and directed to report to CMO Reasi with immediate effect.

S.No	Name of Driver	Place of Attachment
1.	S. Manjeet Singh	Dy. Chief Medical Officer, Jammu
2.	S. Ajit Singh	PHC Arnia Block Bishnah
3.	S. Devinder Pal Singh	Govt. Gandhi Nagar, Hospital, Jammu
4.	S. Reshpal Singh	Chief Medical Officer, Jammu
5.	Sh. Naresh Kumar	Deputy Director (Plg) DHS Jammu

Sd/-(Dr. Samir Mattoo) Director Health Services Jammu

Dated :- (8-03-2019.

No:- DHS/J/ E-01/18213-18

Copy to the:-

1. Deputy Commissioner Reasi for information please.

- 2. Medical Superintendent, Govt. Hospital Gandhi Nagar, Jammu for information & n/a
- 3. Dy. Director (Plg.) DHS Jammu for information.
- 4-5. Chief Medical Officer, Jammu/Reasi for information & n/a
- 6.Dy. Chief Medical Officer, Jammu for information & n/a.
- 7. Office Copy.

Renama

(Dr. Renu Sharma)

Dy. Director Health Services (HQ)

Tammu